
MANDATORY 

ADVISING 

WORKSHOPS

ALL MAJORS
WELCOME

Friday
3/29 11-12pm OCNL 124
4/5 11-12pm OCNL 124
4/5 3-4pm OCNL 254

4/12 11-12pm OCNL 124
4/19 11-12pm OCNL 124
4/19 3-4pm OCNL 254

MMEM
Tuesday, 4/2

10-11am OCNL 254
2-3pm OCNL 254
Wednesday, 4/3
2-3PM OCNL 254

Thursday, 4/4 
10-11 LANG 302

CIVIL
 ENGINEERING

Tuesday, 3/26
2-3pm OCNL 254
Wednesday, 3/27
4-5pm LANG 300 
5-6pm LANG 300
Thursday, 3/28 

2-3pm LANG 300

CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT

Tuesday, 4/9
2-3pm OCNL 254
Wednesday, 4/10
4-5pm LANG 300 
5-6pm LANG 300

Thursday, 4/11
2-3pm LANG 300

CSCI & EECE
Tuesday, 4/16

10-11am OCNL 254
2-3pm OCNL 254
Wednesday, 4/17
2-3PM OCNL 254
4-5pm LANG 300
Thursday, 4/18 
10-11 LANG 302

2-3pm LANG 300

CONCRETE
INDUSTRY

MANAGEMENT
Thursday, 3/28

5-6pm OCNL 124
Thursday, 4/11

5-6pm OCNL 124

BRING LAPTOP



Updated on 3/13/24 BRING LAPTOP

Tue 26-Mar 2-3pm OCNL 254

Wed 27-Mar 4-5pm LANG 300

Wed 27-Mar 5-6pm LANG 300

Thu 28-Mar 2-3pm LANG 300

Thu 28-Mar 5-6pm OCNL 124 Concrete Industry Management
Fri 29-Mar 11-12pm OCNL 124 All Majors Welcome

Tue 2-Apr 10-11am OCNL 254 Mechanical Engineering
Tue 2-Apr 2-3pm OCNL 254 Mechatronic Engineering
Wed 3-Apr 2-3pm OCNL 254 Advanced Manufacturing & Applied Robotics
Thu 4-Apr 10-11am LANG 302

Fri 5-Apr 11-12pm OCNL 124 All Majors Welcome
Fri 5-Apr 3-4pm OCNL 254 All Majors Welcome

Tue 9-Apr 2-3pm OCNL 254

Wed 10-Apr 4-5pm LANG 300

Wed 10-Apr 5-6pm LANG 300

Thu 11-Apr 2-3pm LANG 300

Thu 11-Apr 5-6pm OCNL 124 Concrete Industry Management
Fri 12-Apr 11-12pm OCNL 124 All Majors Welcome

Tue 16-Apr 10-11am OCNL 254

Tue 16-Apr 2-3pm OCNL 254 Computer Science
Wed 17-Apr 2-3pm OCNL 254 Computer Information Systems
Wed 17-Apr 4-5pm LANG 300 Electrical/Electronic Engineering
Thu 18-Apr 10-11am LANG 302 Computer Engineering
Thu 18-Apr 2-3pm LANG 300

Fri 19-Apr 11-12pm OCNL 124 All Majors Welcome
Fri 19-Apr 3-4pm OCNL 254 All Majors Welcome

Mandatory Advising Workshops

March

26-29

April

2-5

April

9-12

April

16-19

Civil Engineering

Construction Management
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